G2V Series–Vertical Cantilever,
                       and Sump Pumps
Technical Specification Pages
Part Number:   _______________________________________
Serial Numbers:   _____________________________________
NOV 2016
 ATEX REV.0
Inch Units

G2V Series – Vertical Cantilever and Sump Pump  November 2016
2
1.2 G2V Ordering Code.
The following Ordering Code defines the new G2V
Series pump and pump/motor and top plate
arrangements. When quoting or ordering a G2V pump,
this Ordering Code must be used.
This Ordering Code enables Carver Pump Company to
accept orders quickly, assuring timely and correct
manufacture of the desired pump.
G2  C – BE A – B A Z – Z Z Z
Pump Series:
G2 – General Service Vertical
Mounting Style:
C – Cantilever Design
S – Sump Design
Casing Nozzle and Impeller Sizes:
BA – 1 ¼ x 1 x 7 DA – 2 x 1 x 11
BB – 1 ½ x 1 ¼ x 7 DB – 4 x 2 x 11
BC – 2 ½ x 2 x 7 DC – 4 x 3 x 11
BD – 3 x 2 ½ x 7 DD – 6 x 4 x 11
BE – 4 x 3 x 7 DE – 8 x 6 x 11
BF – 4 x 4 x 7
CA – 1 ½ x 1 ¼ x 10 EA – 2 ½ x 1 ½ x 13
CB – 2 x 1 ½ x 10 EB – 2 ½ x 2 x 13
CC – 2 ½ x 2 x 10 EC – 3 x 2 ½ x 13
CD – 3 x 2 ½ x 10 ED – 4 x 3 x 13
CE – 4 x 3 x 10 EE – 6 x 4 x 13
CF – 4 x 4 x 10
CG – 6 x 6 x 10
Basic Material of Construction:
A – All Cast Iron Construction
B – 316 Stainless Steel Fitted Cast Iron Construction
C – All 316 Stainless Steel Construction for Major Components
X – Special
Column Depth (1.0 and 2.0 ft for G2C Only):
A – 1.0 ft (G2C) (STD) L – 11.0 ft (G2S only)
B – 2.0 ft (G2C) (EXT) M – 12.0 ft (G2S only)
 N – 13.0 ft (G2S only)
C – 4.0 ft (G2S only) P – 14.0 ft (G2S only)
D – 5.0 ft (G2S only) Q – 15.0 ft (G2S only)
E – 6.0 ft (G2S only) R – 16.0 ft (G2S only)
F – 7.0 ft (G2S only) S – 17.0 ft (G2S only)
G – 8.0 ft (G2S only) T – 18.0 ft (G2S only)
J – 9.0 ft (G2S only) U – 19.0 ft (G2S only)
K – 10.0 ft (G2S only) V – 20.0 ft (G2S only)
Throttle Bushing, Lineshaft Bearing and Flush Lines:
A – Teflon Throttle Bushing (standard for G2C)
B – 17-4 PH Throttle Bushing, 416 SS Shaft Sleeve (G2C only)
For G2S Pumps: Teflon Throttle Bushing
C – Carbon Lineshaft Bearing, Greased for Life (standard for G2S)
D – Carbon Lineshaft Bearing, Externally Flushed (G2S only)
E – Carbon Lineshaft Bearing, Product Flushed (G2S only)
For G2S Pumps: Hardened Throttle Bushing/Sleeve
F – Carbon Lineshaft Bearing, Greased for Life (G2S Only)
G – Carbon Lineshaft Bearing, Externally Flushed (G2S only)
H – Carbon Lineshaft Bearing, Product Flushed (G2S only)
X – Special
Inlet Pipe and Strainer:
A – Zinc Plated Steel Strainer with Steel Tailpipe
B – 304 SS Strainer with 316 SS Tailpipe
C – Steel Tailpipe
D – 316 SS Tailpipe
X – Special Strainer and/or Tailpipe
Z – No Strainer or Tailpipe (Standard for G2C and G2S)
Coupling Motor Mounting Bracket and Motor:
A – Standard Coupling, ODP Motor, Standard Efficiency
B – Standard Coupling, ODP Motor, Hostile Duty
C – Standard Coupling, TEFC Motor, Standard Efficiency
D – Standard Coupling, TEFC Motor, Hostile Duty
E – Standard Coupling, X-P Motor, Standard Efficiency
X – Special Coupling, Motor Enclosure or Motor Speed
Y – No Motor, Pump with Coupling Only
Z – No Coupling or Motor – Bare Pump Only
Motor Rating (When Required):
A –  1.5 HP @ 1750 RPM K –  15 HP @ 1750 RPM
B –  2.0 HP @ 1750 RPM M –  15 HP @ 3500 RPM
C –  3.0 HP @ 1750 RPM N –  20 HP @ 1750 RPM